
Henry Ayau Memorial Race
Sponsored by: Hui Lanakila Canoe Club

Overall Results:
No: Canoe Club Division Canoe Name Time

1 54 Kai Opua - Red Bull Waa Open Te Uira 3.45.07.46

2 2 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa Open Hokupa 3.51.11.75

3 59 Namolokama O Hanalei Canoe Club Open Te Tuera 3.53.30.81

4 43 Outrigger - Manu Ula Open Manu Ula 3.54.30.30

5 36 Lanikai - Pohako Open Pohako 4.02.14.00

6 51 Kailua Beach 8 Open Hilinaimau 4.07.34.40

7 9 Healani - Kaleohoneokekai Open Kaleohoneokekai 4.09.14.40

8 33 Lanikai - Keoki Open Keoki 4.09.26.18

9 41 Manu O Ke Kai - Bad News Bears Open Ke Alaula 4.11.33.59

10 20 Hui Nalu Jr1 Jrs Kepoinalu 4.13.52.37

11 46 Puna 1 Open Aia Mana 4.13.56.43

12 48 WKK Beach Boys 1 Open Kalehuawehe 4.14.52.57

13 5 Leeward Kai Open Makana O Haaheo 4.18.44.71

14 21 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko Open Kaupiko 4.20.49.96

15 60 Kai Ehitu Open Ka Manao O Iolana 4.21.36.19

16 12 Healani - Kanai Open Kanai 4.24.21.75

17 32 Lanikai - Ikaika 50 Ikaika 4.28.08.20

18 49 WKK Beach Boys 2 Open Olali 4.28.51.23

19 25 Kailua 40s 40 Ray 4.28.51.27

20 22 Hui Nalu - Malolo Open Malolo 4.34.16.00

21 56 Kailua - Kahinihin'ula Open Kahinihini'ula 4.35.38.16

22 8 Outrigger - Kakina KOA Kakina 4.38.36.15

23 15 Hui Lanakila - Blue Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 4.41.16.77

24 47 Puna 2 Open Aukiki 4.41.49.87

25 42 Outrigger - Henry Auau Open Henry Ayau 4.43.26.46

26 53 Kailua 55s 55 Sasha 4.44.13.11

27 4 Lanikai - Hokulele KOA Hokululu 4.45.13.75

28 6 Healani - Ka Uila 40 Ka Uila 4.45.48.75

29 11 Anuenue Open Namoanaokekua 4.47.03.82

30 16 Hui Lanakila - Red Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 4.47.59.96

31 30 Keahiakahoe 55s 55 Nee Papa 4.52.00.96

32 26 Hui Lanakila Masters 50 Huakai I ka Lanakila 4.53.17.88

33 17 Hui Lanakila - Yellow Open Kalanakila Hoku 4.58.57.37

34 23 Imua Open Kekailoa 5.00.35.33

35 24 Ka Mo'I Open Men Open Kaahuula 5.01.32.08



36 29 Kailua Noivce Open Kaehukai 5.02.00.22

37 58 Koa Kai Open Open Makaihe 5.06.05.12

38 44 Outrigger 50s 50 Kapua 5.07.22.60

39 10 Hui O Waimanalo 65 Aukai 5.07.55.36

40 3 Kailua Jrs Jrs Hoomaka Hou 5.09.23.10

41 40 Lokahi Open Open Kaaumoana 5.11.27.15

42 50 WKK Beach Boys 3 Open Makana O Laulima 5.12.07.73

43 7 Keahiakahoe Jrs Jrs Kehanokaula 5.16.51.14

44 57 Outrigger Jrs Jrs Malama 5.18.03.42

45 18 Keola O Kekai - Team Waipio 76 Jrs Hilinai 5.18.19.47

46 27 Keahiakahoe 50s 50 Lapauila 5.19.43.94

47 34 Lanikai - Mahoahoa Open Mahoahoa 5.20.56.23

48 38 Lokahi 5-0 50 Kaalekualoloa 5.34.06.00

49 1 Healani Baby Men Jrs Kaponolani 5.40.12.12

50 19 Keola O Kekai 2 JRs - Team Waipio 76Open Kamakani 5.47.17.68

51 14 Healani - Kaponolani Open Kaponolani DNF

Unlimited

1 104 Hui Nalu Jr2 Unlimited Buzzy Trent 4.22.22.51

2 100 Hui Nalu - Kamalolomelemele Unlimited Kamalolomelemele 4.45.18.77

JR MEN (15-18) 

1 20 Hui Nalu Jr1 Jrs Kepoinalu 4.13.52.37

2 3 Kailua Jrs Jrs Hoomaka Hou 5.09.23.10

3 7 Keahiakahoe Jrs Jrs Kehanokaula 5.16.51.14

4 57 Outrigger Jrs Jrs Malama 5.18.03.42

5 18 Keola O Kekai - Team Waipio 76 Jrs Hilinai 5.18.19.47

6 1 Healani Baby Men Jrs Kaponolani 5.40.12.12

7 19 Keola O Kekai 2 JRs - Team Waipio 76Open Kamakani 5.47.17.68

Team Members: Hunter fluger, Tylerb Silva, Noa Kemer,  Kala Diaz, Harrison Deeisroth, Natt Yee, Ethan Siegfred

Riiley Kawananakoa, Francesco Forti

KOA



1 8 Outrigger - Kakina KOA Kakina 4.38.36.15

2 4 Lanikai - Hokulele KOA Hokululu 4.45.13.75

Team Members: Mike Beyer, Ryan Woodward, Cory Nakamura, Byron Ho, Max Solmsson, Naale Hafner, John Kilpatrick

Charles Meyer, Wilson Lau

MEN 40 

1 25 Kailua 40s 40 Ray 4.28.51.27

2 6 Healani - Ka Uila 40 Ka Uila 4.45.48.75

Team Members: Chris Rubie, Doug Borton, Steven Kiser, Daniel Newbill, Creighton Litton, Kawai Mahoe, Alfred Homer

Ramon Vrielink, Robert McOwen

MEN 50

1 32 Lanikai - Ikaika 50 Ikaika 4.28.08.20

2 26 Hui Lanakila Masters 50 Huakai I ka Lanakila 4.53.17.88

3 44 Outrigger 50s 50 Kapua 5.07.22.60

4 27 Keahiakahoe 50s 50 Lapauila 5.19.43.94

5 38 Lokahi 5-0 50 Kaalekualoloa 5.34.06.00

Team Members: Phil Binney, Alan Carvalho, Tommy Cavaco, Scott Feritas, Mike Hall, Kanai Kauhane, Bruce Lukas

Bill Oliver, Chauncy Wallwork

MEN 55

1 53 Kailua 55s 55 Sasha 4.44.13.11

2 30 Keahiakahoe 55s 55 Nee Papa 4.52.00.96

Team Members: Kamoa Kalama, Paul Hewlett, Walter Hamasaki, Kevin pilbrow, Nyle Warinner, Bob Cates, 

James Miranda, Cliff Tillotson, Fred Delos Santos, Steve Cole, Guy Gilliland, Micheal McCure
MEN 65

1 10 Hui O Waimanalo 65 Aukai 5.07.55.36

Team Members: Miner Lii, Juvenal Coito, Dennis Sallas, Marshall Giddens, Ronnie Ayau, William Mowat,

Robert Rocheleau, Gerald  Yoshida, Stephen Arentt, Christoper Crabb, Ronald Hochuli, William Johnson

MEN OPEN

1 54 Kai Opua - Red Bull Waa Open Te Uira 3.45.07.46

2 2 Hui Nalu - Hokupaa Open Hokupa 3.51.11.75

3 59 Namolokama O Hanalei Canoe Club Open Te Tuera 3.53.30.81

4 43 Outrigger - Manu Ula Open Manu Ula 3.54.30.30

5 36 Lanikai - Pohako Open Pohako 4.02.14.00

6 51 Kailua Beach 8 Open Hilinaimau 4.07.34.40

7 9 Healani - Kaleohoneokekai Open Kaleohoneokekai 4.09.14.40

8 33 Lanikai - Keoki Open Keoki 4.09.26.18

9 41 Manu O Ke Kai - Bad News Bears Open Ke Alaula 4.11.33.59



10 46 Puna 1 Open Aia Mana 4.13.56.43

11 48 WKK Beach Boys 1 Open Kalehuawehe 4.14.52.57

12 5 Leeward Kai Open Makana O Haaheo 4.18.44.71

13 21 Hui Nalu - Kaupiko Open Kaupiko 4.20.49.96

14 60 Kai Ehitu Open Ka Manao O Iolana 4.21.36.19

15 12 Healani - Kanai Open Kanai 4.24.21.75

16 49 WKK Beach Boys 2 Open Olali 4.28.51.23

17 22 Hui Nalu - Malolo Open Malolo 4.34.16.00

18 56 Kailua - Kahinihin'ula Open Kahinihini'ula 4.35.38.16

19 15 Hui Lanakila - Blue Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 4.41.16.77

20 47 Puna 2 Open Aukiki 4.41.49.87

21 42 Outrigger - Henry Auau Open Henry Ayau 4.43.26.46

22 11 Anuenue Open Namoanaokekua 4.47.03.82

23 16 Hui Lanakila - Red Open Lehuuila No Ka Lawaia 4.47.59.96

24 17 Hui Lanakila - Yellow Open Kalanakila Hoku 4.58.57.37

25 23 Imua Open Kekailoa 5.00.35.33

26 24 Ka Mo'I Open Men Open Kaahuula 5.01.32.08

27 29 Kailua Noivce Open Kaehukai 5.02.00.22

28 58 Koa Kai Open Open Makaihe 5.06.05.12

29 40 Lokahi Open Open Kaaumoana 5.11.27.15

30 50 WKK Beach Boys 3 Open Makana O Laulima 5.12.07.73

31 34 Lanikai - Mahoahoa Open Mahoahoa 5.20.56.23

32 14 Healani - Kaponolani Open Kaponolani DNF

Team Members: Kua Nolan, Kainoa Tanoai, Trey Cox, Daniel Chun, Ikaika Hauanio, Hamaku Leon 

Chevise Conte, Kekoa Kau, Puni Freitas

UNLIMITED

1 104 Hui Nalu Jr2 Unlimited Buzzy Trent 4.22.22.51

2 100 Hui Nalu - Kamalolomelemele Unlimited Kamalolomelemele 4.45.18.77

Team Members: peter Cross, Maverick Aipa, Chase Swanson, Craig Riley, Zachary Ingram, Keapo McKenney

John Olander, Parker Murrey, Issac Miller


